

Date:_	Apr 8, 2024
MinuteTrag (IOM2) ID #-	24-1242

inal Durchace			
	Change Order #: 1	Department: CIRCU	IT COURT CLERK
EMS	Vendor #: 32774 Dept Contact: JULIE ELLEFSEN		
E CONTRACT			
525.04			
218.76			
703.08			
IN ACCORDANCE	WITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9		
the time the contract was:	signed.		
nal contract as signed.			
of DuPage and authorized	by law.		•
ders			\$1,241,296.88
			
[Increases	N p		\$1,241,296.88
increase	₩ peccease		(\$847,546.88)
Change Out			\$393,750.00
Change Order represents (D/C)		-68.28%
			-68.28%
	MO NOT REQUIRED		
Close Contract	Contract Extensio	n (29 days)	Consent Only
	to:		,
to:	·		
should be:	_		
Increase encumbrance and close contract	Decrease enc	umbrance [Increa	se encumbrance
DECISION W	IEMO REQUIRED		
	to:		
t contract amount Fur	nding Source		
_			
		-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			
Apr 8, 2024	KMV	8647	An- 0 2024
xt Date	Recommended for Appro	val (Initials) Phone Ext	Apr 8, 2024 Date
REVIEWED B			
			AND AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY
			į
Date	Procurement Officer		Date
	Chairman's Office		
Date	(Decision Memos Over \$2	35 0003	Date
	ECONTRACT 525.04 218.76 703.08 IN ACCORDANCE the time the contract was and contract as signed. of DuPage and authorized INCREA ders Change Order represents (Iders (B+D/A); (60% maximum of DECISION ME) Close Contract to: should be: Increase encumbrance and close contract DECISION ME Apr 8, 2024 Cat Date REVIEWED B	ECONTRACT 625.04 218.76 703.08 IN ACCORDANCE WITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9 the time the contract was signed. and contract as signed. of DuPage and authorized by law. INCREASE/DECREASE ders Increase Change Order represents (D / C) lers (B+D/A); (60% maximum on construction contracts) DECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED Close Contract to: should be: Increase encumbrance and close contract DECISION MEMO REQUIRED expiration from: to: t contract amount Funding Source Apr 8, 2024 Recommended for Appro REVIEWED BY (Initials Only) Date Procurement Officer Chairman's Office	ECONTRACT 525.04 218.76 703.08 IN ACCORDANCE WITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9 the time the contract was signed. all contract as signed. of DuPage and authorized by law. INCREASE/DECREASE ders Change Order represents (D / C) lers (B+D/A); (60% maximum on construction contracts) DECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED Close Contract Contract Extension (29 days) to: should be: Increase encumbrance Decrease encumbrance Increase and close contract DECISION MEMO REQUIRED expiration from: to: t contract amount Funding Source Apr 8, 2024 KMV Recommended for Approval (Initials) Apr 8, 2024 KMV Recommended for Approval (Initials) Date Procurement Officer Chairman's Office